
ESCALA:DATA:

ENDEREÇO:

JARDIM BANDEIRANTES

BAIRRO:

LOCAL: ÁREA TOTAL:

BALÃO ANEL VIÁRIO DAVID ALVES COM AV. 06 
BALÃO

1:100/1:500/1:1000

Área a ser recapeada

LEGENDA

3.00 5.60 3.00

MURO MURO

Sarjeta

Guia Guia

calçadacalçada

5.60

Sarjeta

canteiro

Sarjeta

Guia

Sarjeta

Guia

20.00

2.00

0.20 0.200.20 0.20

91,20

5,60

2,40

5,60

3,003,00

2,00

0,20 0,20

1

1

,

6

0

3

,

0

0

14,00

1
1
,
6
0

AA

0
,
2
0

0
,
2
0

11.60

0.05

Responsável Técnico/Autor do Projeto

CREA/SP 5070132321

29 de Março de 2022

13,40

156,46 m²
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